2011 INDOOR TOP TIMES

WOMEN

60 Meters

1. Shataya Hendricks
2. Carissa Levingston
3. Brittni Dixon-Smith
4. Katie Nelms

5. Karynn Dunn

200 Meters

. Carissa Levingston
. Shataya Hendricks
. Katie Nelms

. Kori Carter

. Brittni Dixon-Smith
. Kellie Schueler

. Hannah Farley

. Joy O’Hare

. Taylor Dewberry
10. Kala Stepter
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400 Meters

. Kellie Schueler

. Hannah Farley

. Joy O’Hare

. Taylor Dewberry
. Kala Stepter

. Sarah McCurdy

. Sophie Charlton

NoubhwNR

600 Meters
1. Sarah McCurdy

800 Meters
1. Justine Fedronic
2. Sarah McCurdy

Mile

1. Madeline Duhon
2. Kristin Reese

3. Victoria Pennings

3,000 Meters

1. Stephanie Marcy
2. Jessica Tonn

3. Kristin Reese

4., Emilie Amaro

Cherry & Silver

New Mexico Invite
Razorback Invitational
Cherry & Silver
Cherry & Silver

Razorback Invitational
Cherry & Silver
Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships
New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite
MPSF Championships
New Mexico Invite
MPSF Championships

Razorback Invitational
New Mexico Invite
Cherry & Silver

MPSF Championships
Husky Classic

Cherry & Silver

Husky Classic

Cherry & Silver

UW Last Chance
Razorback Invitational

Husky Classic
MPSF Championships
Razorback Invitational

UW Last Chance
UW Last Chance
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships

1/22/11
2/11/11
1/28/11
1/22/11
1/22/11

1/28/11
1/22/11
1/28/11
2/25/11
2/11/11
2/11/11
2/11/11
2/25/11
2/11/11
2/25/11

1/29/11
2/11/11
1/22/11
2/26/11
2/12/11
1/22/11
2/12/11

1/22/11

3/5/11
1/29/11

2/12/11
2/26/11
1/29/11

3/5/11
3/5/11
2/26/11
2/26/11

7.38
7.44
7.60
7.71
7.97

24.09
24.12
24.17
24.35
24.49
24.64
24.74
25.07
25.63
26.28

54.90
55.25
56.09
56.65
57.87
58.86
1:00.04

1:36.66

2:06.27
2:11.06

4:46.97
4:48.27
4:51.26

9:13.00
9:16.89
9:53.91
9:57.13



5. Madeline Duhon

5,000 Meters

1. Stephanie Marcy
2. Emilie Amaro

3. Victoria Pennings
4. Alex Gits

60-Meter Hurdles
1. Kori Carter
2. Katie Nelms

4x400-Meter Relay
1. Stanford

MPSF Championships

MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships

New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite

Razorback Invitational

2/26/11

2/25/11
2/25/11
2/25/11
2/25/11

2/11/11
2/11/11

1/29/11

10:00.04

16:16.91
16:58.63
17:09.06
17:34.42

8.33
8.41

3:38.22

Hannah Farley, Carissa Levingston, Brittni Dixon-Smith, Kellie Schueler

2. Stanford

MPSF Championships

2/26/11

3:39.26

Hannah Farley, Brittni Dixon-Smith, Kori Carter, Carissa Levingston

3. Stanford

Cherry & Silver

1/22/11

3:42.83

Joy O’Hare, Carissa Levingston, Shataya Hendricks, Kellie Schueler

4, Stanford

??7??, Taylor Dewberry, Madeline Duhon, Emilie Amaro

Distance Medley Relay

1. Stanford

UW Indoor Preview

MPSF Championships

1/15/11

2/25/11

3:45.15

11:18.80

Madeline Duhon, Kellie Schueler, Justine Fedronic, Jessica Tonn

2. Stanford

Razorback Invitational

1/28/11

11:21.93

Madeline Duhon, Kellie Schueler, Justine Fedronic, Jessica Tonn

3. Stanford

Kristin Reese, Katie Nelms, Tori Pennings, Jessica Tonn

4, Stanford

UW Indoor Preview

UW Indoor Preview

1/15/11

1/15/11

11:45.19

11:45.63

Alex Dunne, Joy O’Hare, Justine Fedronic, Stephanie Marcy

5. Stanford

UW Indoor Preview

1/15/11

11:56.88

Sarah McCurdy, Taylor Dewberry, Madeline Duhon, Emilie Amaro

High Jump
1. Adrienne Johnson

Pole Vault
1. Katerina Stefanidi
2. Ellie McCardwell

Long Jump

1. Brittni Dixon-Smith
2. Whitney Liehr

3. Karynn Dunn

Triple Jump
1. Whitney Liehr

Cherry & Silver

UW Indoor Preview

Razorback Invitational

Cherry & Silver
New Mexico Invite
UW Last Chance

NCAA Championships

1/22/11

1/15/11
1/29/11

1/22/11
2/11/11
3/5/11

3/12/11

5-6 (1.68m)

14-5% (4.41m)
13-5 % (4.10m)

20-5 (6.22m)
20-4 % (6.20m)
19-10 % (6.06m)

43-6 (13.26m)



2. Karynn Dunn
3. Brittni Dixon-Smith

Shot Put
1. Alyssa Wisdom

Weight Throw
1. Molly Kinsella
2. Alyssa Wisdom

MEN

60 Meters

1. Tyrone McGraw
2. Amaechi Morton
3. Colin Hepburn
4. Mark Mueller

5. Alex Lee

6. Ryan Brown

200 Meters

. Amaechi Morton
. Colin Hepburn

. Alex Lee

. Mark Mueller

. Tyrone McGraw
. Ryan Brown

. Colin Hester
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400 Meters

1. Amaechi Morton
2. Spencer Chase
3. Alfredo Corral

4. Bronson Duran

600 Meters
1. Bronson Duran

800 Meters

1. Dylan Ferris

2. Spencer Castro
3. Thomas Mallon
4. Bronson Duran

Mile
1. JT Sullivan
2. Elliott Heath

Cherry & Silver
MPSF Championships

Husky Classic

Cherry & Silver
Cherry & Silver

New Mexico Invite
UW Indoor Preview
New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite

New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite
Cherry & Silver

New Mexico Invite
New Mexico Invite
Cherry & Silver

New Mexico Invite

Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships
New Mexico Invite
Cherry & Silver

Cherry & Silver

Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships
Razorback Invitational
New Mexico Invite

UW Last Chance
MPSF Championships

1/22/11
2/26/11

2/12/11

1/22/11
1/22/11

2/11/11
1/15/11
2/11/11
2/11/11
2/11/11
2/11/11

2/11/11
2/11/11
1/22/11
2/11/11
2/11/11
1/22/11
2/11/11

1/29/11
2/26/11
2/11/11
1/22/11

1/22/11

1/29/11
2/26/11
1/29/11
2/11/11

3/5/11
2/26/11

39-5 (12.01m)
38-4 (11.68m)

50-4 % (15.35m)

53-8 % (16.36m)
36-8 %2 (11.19m)

6.87
6.97
6.99
7.07
7.09
7.15

21.27
21.96
22.45
22.43
22.52
22.95
23.24

46.23
47.82
48.59
51.10

1:20.73

1:49.11
1:53.55
1:54.16
1:56.05

4:00.29
4:00.52



. Andrew Berberick
. Dylan Ferris

. Tyler Stutzman

. Michael Atchoo

. Adam Thorne

. Tyler Valdes

. Kenny Krotzer
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3,000 Meters
1. Elliott Heath

2. ).T. Sullivan

3. Miles Unterreiner
4. Brendan Gregg

5. Tyler Stutzman

6. Benjamin Johnson
7. Erik Olson

5,000 Meters

. Elliott Heath

. Chris Derrick

. Miles Unterreiner
. Erik Olson

. Benjamin Johnson
. Brendan Gregg

. Kevin Havel
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60-Meter Hurdles
1. Amaechi Morton

4x400-Meter Relay
1. Stanford

Husky Classic
MPSF Championships
Husky Classic
Husky Classic
MPSF Championships
Husky Classic
Husky Classic

Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships
Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships

NCAA Championships
NCAA Championships
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
Husky Classic

UW Indoor Preview

MPSF Championships

2/12/11
2/26/11
2/12/11
2/12/11
2/26/11
2/12/11
2/12/11

1/29/11
2/26/11
1/29/11
2/26/11
2/26/11
1/29/11
2/26/11

3/11/11
3/11/11
2/25/11
2/25/11
2/25/11
2/25/11
2/11/11

1/15/11

2/26/11

4:00.78
4:03.37
4:05.65
4:07.61
4:10.70
4:12.97
4:13.16

7:52.27
7:57.04
8:05.59
8:06.45
8:06.84
8:07.84
8:09.93

13:34.54
13:36.87
13:48.13
13:59.87
14:04.81
14:13.66
14:24.41

7.94

3:13.50

Spencer Chase, Amaechi Morton, Alfredo Corral, Spencer Castro
2. Stanford Cherry & Silver 1/22/11 3:17.78
Alfredo Corral, Amaechi Morton, Bronson Duran, Mark Mueller

3. Stanford New Mexico Invite 2/11/11 3:19.16
Bronson Duran, Alfredo Corral, Spencer Chase, Ryan Brown

4. Stanford Cherry & Silver 1/22/11 3:25.19
Ryan Brown, Kevin Cardey, Colin Hepburn, Alex Lee

Distance Medley Relay

1. Stanford Razorback Invitational 1/29/11 9:29.22
J.T. Sullivan, Amaechi Morton, Dylan Ferris, Elliott Heath

2. Stanford MPSF Championships 2/25/11 9:34.92
Elliott Heath, Spencer Chase, Dylan Ferris, JT Sullivan

3. Stanford NCAA Championships 3/11/11 9:35.02

Andrew Berberick, Amaechi Morton, Dylan Ferris, JT Sullivan
4. Stanford UW Indoor Preview 1/15/11 9:46.80
Dylan Ferris, Bronson Duran, Kenny Krotzer, Michael Atchoo



5. Stanford

UW Indoor Preview

1/15/11

9:51.80

Elliott Heath, Alfredo Corral, Thomas Mallon, Adam Thorne

6. Stanford

UW Indoor Preview

1/15/11

9:55.16

Tyler Stutzman, Amaechi Morton, Spencer Castro, Tyler Valdes

7. Stanford

UW Indoor Preview

1/15/11

9:57.00

Andrew Berberick, Mark Mueller, JT Sullivan, Riley Sullivan

High Jump
1. Jules Sharpe

Pole Vault
1. Corey Dysick
2. Casey Roche

Long Jump
1. Kevin Cardey
2. Colin Hester

Triple Jump
1. Kevin Cardey

Shot Put

1. Geoffrey Tabor
2. Jeremy Hines
3. Quinn Dawson
4. Sean Wallace

Weight Throw
1. Carter Wells
2. Quinn Dawson
3. Jeremy Hines

New Mexico Invite

Husky Classic
Cherry & Silver

Razorback Invitational
New Mexico Invite

Cherry & Silver

Razorback Invitational
MPSF Championships
Razorback Invitational
Cherry & Silver

MPSF Championships
Razorback Invitational
Husky Classic

2/11/11

2/12/11
1/22/11

1/28/11
2/11/11

1/22/11

1/28/11
2/26/11
1/22/11
1/22/11

2/25/11
1/29/11
2/12/11

7-3(2.21m)

16-11 (5.16m)
16-6 % (5.05m)

22-7 % (6.90m)
21-5 % (6.53m)

41-5 % (12.63m)

57-7 % (17.56m)
57-3 % (17.47m)
51-6 % (15.70m)
50-2 % (15.30m)

62-6 (19.05m)
59-9 % (18.22m)
48-3 % (14.72m)



